EUROPEAN POLITICAL, ECONOMIC, AND SECURITY ISSUES

THE EUROPEAN UNION AND
THE GLOBAL FINANCIAL CRISIS

A VIEW FROM 2016

GRAEME SCOTT BABER, PHD

g publlshers

New York



CONTENTS

Preface

Acknowledgments

List of Abbreviations

Chapter One The European Union Before the Global Financial Crisis
Chapter Two The International Response to the GFC

Chapter Three The European Sectoral Architecture

Chapter Four Aspects of the Legislation

Chapter Five A Few Thoughts

Bibliography

About the Author

Index

xi
xiii

XV

105
163
207
345
361
403
405



