## THE EUROPEAN UNION AND THE GLOBAL FINANCIAL CRISIS A VIEW FROM 2016

GRAEME SCOTT BABER, PHD



## **CONTENTS**

Preface		xi
Acknowledgments List of Abbreviations		xiii
		XV
Chapter One	The European Union Before the Global Financial Crisis	1
Chapter Two	The International Response to the GFC	105
Chapter Three	The European Sectoral Architecture	163
Chapter Four	Aspects of the Legislation	207
Chapter Five	A Few Thoughts	345
Bibliography		361
About the Author		403
Index		405